

Title Appeal -61/ 2019 (CIS-61 /2019)

Order No.11
28.07.2022.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition u/s 5 of the Limitation Act.

No step is taken by the parties.

None appears today on behalf of the parties.

Ld.members of Local Bar Association have not attended Court today due to bandh called by one of the political parties.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix 07-11-2022 for hearing of the petition u/s 5 of the Limitation Act.

Add.District Judge, Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00770