

Title Appeal -61/ 2019 (CIS-61 /2019)  
CNR NO WBBB050003892019

Order No.20  
27.06.2024.

Today is fixed for L.C.R.

Ld. Lawyer for the appellant and respondent are present today by filing hazira.

No L.C.R is received as yet.

To 17-09-2024 for L.C.R.

Sd/-  
A.D.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885