

T.A. -61 of 2019 (CIS-61 of 2019)  
CNR NO WBBB050003892019

Order No.30

22.01.2026

Today is fixed for order.

Both sides file hazira.

P.O. is busy on other administrative work.

To 09-03-2026 for order.

Sd/

A.D.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885